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60+000 0 0.00 0.00

60+020 3.98 39.75 39.75

60+040 0.3 82.52 42.77

60+060 0.04 85.98 3.46

60+080 15.96 246.02 160.04

60+100 20.81 613.72 367.70

60+120 18.44 1,006.18 392.46

60+140 20.53 1,395.84 389.66

60+160 22.86 1,829.71 433.87

60+180 22.95 2,287.81 L 458.10

60+200 25.86 2,775.99 u 488.18

60+220 22.1 3,255.66 479.67

60+240 7.27 3,549.40 293.74

60+260 0 3,622.11 72.71

60+280 0 3,622.11 0.00 116046.45

60+300 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+320 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+340 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+360 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+380 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+400 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+420 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+440 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+460 0 3,622.11 0.00

60+480 65.44 4,276.52 654.41

60+500 92.54 5,856.28 1,579.76

60+520 95.49 7,736.52 1,880.24

60+540 99.48 9,686.23 1,949.71
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60+560 109.51 11,776.11 2,089.88

60+580 117.38 14,044.94 2,268.83

60+600 128.39 16,502.64 2,457.70

60+620 136.94 19,155.92 2,653.28

60+640 141.8 21,943.28 2,787.36

60+660 147.64 24,837.73 2,894.45

60+680 151.4 27,828.21 2,990.48

60+700 151.19 30,854.18 3,025.97

60+720 152.36 33,889.72 3,035.54

60+740 149.17 36,905.06 3,015.34

60+760 146.71 39,863.89 2,958.83

60+780 140.73 42,738.33 2,874.44

60+800 138.66 45,532.27 2,793.94

60+820 136.06 48,279.42 2,747.15

60+840 137.88 51,018.80 2,739.38

60+860 139.46 53,792.22 2,773.42

60+880 143.85 56,625.31 2,833.09

60+900 146.05 59,524.25 2,898.94

60+920 135.19 62,336.65 2,812.40

60+940 127.89 64,967.52 2,630.87

60+960 120.04 67,446.85 2,479.33

60+980 113.61 69,783.38 2,336.53

61+000 104.67 71,966.23 2,182.85

61+020 114.98 74,162.75 2,196.52

61+040 116.07 76,473.24 2,310.49

61+060 104.58 78,679.69 2,206.45

61+080 82.36 80,549.02 1,869.33

61+100 65.98 82,032.35 1,483.33
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61+120 69.75 83,389.60 1,357.25

61+140 85.12 84,938.26 1,548.66

61+160 99.79 86,787.32 1,849.06

61+180 104.69 88,832.07 2,044.75

61+200 108.14 90,960.28 2,128.21

61+220 104.85 93,090.17 2,129.89

61+240 97.85 95,117.17 2,027.00

61+260 85.48 96,950.47 1,833.30

61+280 73.1 98,536.33 1,585.86

61+300 62.55 99,892.81 1,356.48

61+320 58.54 101,103.66 1,210.85

61+340 61.81 102,307.20 1,203.54

61+360 4.23 102,967.61 660.41

61+380 0 103,009.88 42.27

61+400 0 103,009.88 0.00

61+420 0 103,009.88 0.00

61+440 34.68 103,356.69 346.81

61+460 108.99 104,793.37 1,436.68

61+480 99,52 106,878.40 2,085.03

61+500 87.11 108,744.67 1,866.27

61+520 66.74 110,283.15 1,538.48

61+540 40.58 111,356.31 1,073.16

61+560 23.86 112,000.74 644.43

61+580 16.89 112,408.28 407.54

61+600 17.34 112,750.58 342.30

61+620 16.07 113,084.66 334.08

61+640 12.7 113,372.36 287.70

61+660 11.92 113,618.59 246.23
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CEation: Total Fill Area Cum. Cut Vol As Built vol.cut
(m2) {m3)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
61+680 13.1 113,868.77 250.18
61+700 22.17 114,221.43 352.66
61+720 24.76 114,690.72 469.29
61+740 19.95 115,137.81 447.09
61+760 12.65 115,463.81 326.00
61+780 11.07 115,701.01 237.20
61+800 3.87 115,850.45 149.44
61+820 3.19 115,921.12 70.67
61+840 1.17 115,964.72 43.60
61+860 3.5 116,011.42 46.70
61+880 0 116,046.45 35.03
61+900 0 116,046.45 0.00
61+920 0 116,046.45 0.00
61+940 0 116,046.45 0.00
61+960 0 116,046.45 0.00
61+980 0 116,046.45 0.00
62+000 0 116,046.45 : 0.00
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Station Area
(m3)
(m2)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
59+540 0 0.00 0.00
59+560 0.06 0.60 0.60
59+580 17.45 175.74 175.14
59+600 14.84 498.72 322.98
59+620 12.88 775.94 277.22
59+640 15.08 1,055.56 279.62
59+660 12.55 1,331.95 276.39
59+680 15.89 1,616.44 284.49
59+700 13.56 1,910.98 294.54
59+720 14.33 2,189.92 278.94
59+740 14.29 2,476.15 286.23
59+760 16.89 2,787.97 311.82
59+780 27.64 3,233.28 445.31
59+800 1351 3,644.80 411.52
59+820 11.63 3,896.19 251.39
59+840 9.8 4,110.44 214.25
59+860 13.7 4,345.38 234.94
59+880 0.45 4,486.78 . 141.40
ss+900 | 23.69 | 472816 | Fill 241,38 18,368.64
59+920 30.84 5,273.51 545.35
59+940 29.26 5,874.56 601.05
59+960 37.83 6,545.46 670.90
59+980 42.74 7,351.13 805.67
60+000 55.63 8,334.82 983.69
60+020 50.64 9,397.46 1,062.64
60+040 40.07 10,304.48 907.02
60+060 26.61 10,971.28 666.80
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Total Cut i
Station Niia Cum. Cut Vol As Built vol.Fill
(m3)
(m2)
Qty(m3) Total.Qty
60+080 58.57 11,823.08 851.80
60+100 52.19 12,930.60 1,107.52
60+120 44,19 13,894.40 963.80
60+140 3311 14,667.46 773.06
60+160 20.33 15,201.88 534.42
60+180 32.6 15,731.19 529.31
60+200 34.07 16,397.86 666.67
60+220 45.3 17,191.55 793.69
60+240 36.2 18,006.61 815.06
60+260 0 18,368.64 362.03
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